2012 RLAZE'N TRSILS 5K
11-MAY-19

DUUGLAS WILRER MIRRLE SCHUUL

nip NAME GENRER CHIP TIME PACE

269 Nick Brunke Male 00:22:41.34 7:18
104 Marquise McCormick Male 00:24:03.18 7:44
266 Azariak Sykes Male 00:24:51.65 8:00
45 Glen Johnson Male 00:25:20.11 8:09
17 Susan Jack Female 00:25:30.42 8:12
62 Daniel Bearley Male 00:25:55.42 8:21
37 Ryan Johnston Male 00:26:01.52 8:22

85 John Crowley Male 00:26:05.32 8:24



nip
274
81

263
27

72

110
74

34

82

20

273
252
87

253
112
126
113
199
94

197
108
105
125
270
262
114
118
154
102
103
164
162
163
275
200
16

NAME
Savannah
John
Jahi
Dante
Greg
Erik

Emi
Pamela
Amonte
Bria
Kendal
Clinton
T

Terrel
Makai
Brandon
Vanessa
Latasha
Jacob
Straub
Samuel
Ketwan
Alicia
Renee
Michelle
Ethan
Abi
Ashley
Katherine
Charles
Kela
Alison
Billy
Camerin
Andre
Leah

Savannah
Payne
Abdule
Fairchild
Wegener
Monson
Funawatari
Zarem
Fields
Smith
Homer
Terrance
Williams
Pollard
Pino
Linton
Ingersoll
Brooks
Gilomen
Gavin
Robinson
Johnson
Mclean
Howard
Kennon 1
Mena
Solanke
Tucker
Johnson
Johnson
Koch
Burleson
Burleson
Camerin
Taylor jr
Dodge

GENDER

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

JHIP TIME

00:26:49.03
00:26:50.40
00:27:24.51
00:29:18.53
00:29:59.75
00:30:00.57
00:30:42.40
00:30:59.69
00:33:37.11
00:33:57.00
00:35:18.44
00:35:39.18
00:35:48.28
00:36:13.78
00:36:39.39
00:38:21.04
00:39:11.22
00:39:11.35
00:39:26.46
00:39:30.75
00:40:27.14
00:41:36.23
00:43:37.13
00:44:13.57
00:48:45.78
00:48:50.59
00:50:00.11
00:50:00.17
00:51:13.44
00:51:21.62
00:53:21.28
00:53:22.58
00:53:33.03
00:54:29.02
00:55:14.91
00:55:35.63

BACE

8:38

8:38

8:49

9:26

9:39

9:39

9:53

9:58

10:4¢
10:5¢
11:2:
11:2¢
11:31
11:3¢
11:4¢
12:21
12:37
12:37
12:4:
12:4:
13:01
13:2:
14:0:
14:1¢
15:41
15:4:
16:0¢
16:0¢
16:2¢
16:32
17:1C
17:11
17:1¢
17:32
17:4,
17:5:



nip
259
117
131
43
153
152
90
23
97
260
258
18
257
40
96
133
122
130
95
195
151
196
268
91
22
21
267
155
265
93
277
68

24
30
132

NAME
Morgan
Jordan
Sarah
Pauline
Joshua
Kaylee
Kisha
Miles
Nelson
Rossevelt
Becca
Erin
Angie
Maria
Cheryl
Angriess
shamika
Jenika
Michael
Lisa
Sandra
Lily
Corey
Harold
Ruth
hester
David
Chiara
No

Kim
Denise
Jasonn
Toni
Maria
Carol
John

Brannock
Marley
Van Der Hyde
Goins
Kanasink
Kanasink
Booker
Grooms
Dawson
Ackeson
Brannack
Covington
Dempsey
Bond
Dawson
Scott
massenburg
Brakins
Kanasink
Mullins
Kanasink
Mullins
Jones
Johnson
Abernathy
chand
Ulmet 1
Shelton
Name
Ulmet
Lester
McGuckin
Taylor
Purcell
Booth

Van Der Hyde

CGERNDER
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

JHIP TIME

00:55:35.67
00:55:36.20
00:55:40.16
00:55:45.30
00:55:53.10
00:56:32.58
00:56:32.89
00:56:40.71
00:56:48.94
00:56:52.40
00:57:13.06
00:57:14.87
00:57:31.14
00:57:32.88
00:57:34.78
00:58:13.41
00:58:14.52
00:58:21.65
00:58:27.68
00:58:28.37
00:58:32.38
00:58:40.96
00:58:46.41
01:00:03.83
01:00:44.15
01:00:46.21
01:00:57.54
01:01:14.21
01:01:16.04
01:01:22.71
01:01:24.27
01:01:50.99
01:01:55.01
01:02:28.00
01:02:30.05
01:03:00.09

BACE

17:5:
17:5¢
17:5¢
17:57
17:5¢
18:1:
18:1:
18:1¢
18:17
18:1¢
18:2°
18:2°
18:31
18:31
18:3:
18:44
18:4°
18:4;
18:4¢
18:4¢
18:5(
18:5:
18:5¢
19:2(
19:3:
19:3¢
19:37
19:4:
19:4:
19:4°
19:4¢
19:5¢
19:5¢
20:0¢
20:07
20:17



»Iip
158
261
19
67

69

161
159
160
279
255
88

NAME
Brian
Natalie
Dale
John
Danie
Leata
Aden
Denisha
Adonis
Veronica
Alicia
Juanita

Terrey
Deboer
Delarnette
Harding
Taylor
Washington
Alphonse
Alphonse
Alphonse
Glast 1
fleming
Leonard

CGERNDER
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

JHIP TIME

01:03:09.06
01:03:10.30
01:03:12.49
01:03:23.40
01:06:39.08
01:06:45.67
01:12:04.42
01:12:38.71
01:13:05.12
01:13:21.16
01:13:21.70
01:16:13.80

BACE

20:2(
20:2(
20:21
20:2¢
21:27
21:2¢
23:1:
23:2:
23:31
23:37
23:37
24:3;






A A Al AA M AN N



N AN M AA A M A



~l AaA 1~



