2019 BLAIZE'N TRAILS 5K 11-MAY-19 DOUGLAS WILDER MIDDLE SCHOOL



BIB	NAME		GENDER	CHIP TIME	PACE
269	Nick	Brunke	Male	00:22:41.34	7:18
104	Marquise	McCormick	Male	00:24:03.18	7:44
266	Azariak	Sykes	Male	00:24:51.65	8:00
45	Glen	Johnson	Male	00:25:20.11	8:09
17	Susan	Jack	Female	00:25:30.42	8:12
62	Daniel	Bearley	Male	00:25:55.42	8:21
37	Ryan	Johnston	Male	00:26:01.52	8:22
85	John	Crowley	Male	00:26:05.32	8:24

BIB	NAME		GENDER	CHIP TIME	PACE
274	Savannah	Savannah	Female	00:26:49.03	8:38
81	John	Payne	Male	00:26:50.40	8:38
263	Jahi	Abdule	Female	00:27:24.51	8:49
27	Dante	Fairchild	Male	00:29:18.53	9:26
72	Greg	Wegener	Male	00:29:59.75	9:39
110	Erik	Monson	Male	00:30:00.57	9:39
74	Emi	Funawatari	Female	00:30:42.40	9:53
34	Pamela	Zarem	Female	00:30:59.69	9:58
82	Amonte	Fields	Male	00:33:37.11	10:49
20	Bria	Smith	Female	00:33:57.00	10:5€
273	Kendal	Homer	Male	00:35:18.44	11:22
252	Clinton	Terrance	Male	00:35:39.18	11:28
87	T	Williams	Male	00:35:48.28	11:31
253	Terrel	Pollard	Male	00:36:13.78	11:39
112	Makai	Pino	Male	00:36:39.39	11:48
126	Brandon	Linton	Male	00:38:21.04	12:21
113	Vanessa	Ingersoll	Female	00:39:11.22	12:37
199	Latasha	Brooks	Female	00:39:11.35	12:37
94	Jacob	Gilomen	Male	00:39:26.46	12:42
197	Straub	Gavin	Male	00:39:30.75	12:43
108	Samuel	Robinson	Male	00:40:27.14	13:01
105	Ketwan	Johnson	Male	00:41:36.23	13:23
125	Alicia	Mclean	Female	00:43:37.13	14:02
270	Renee	Howard	Female	00:44:13.57	14:14
262	Michelle	Kennon 1	Female	00:48:45.78	15:41
114	Ethan	Mena	Male	00:48:50.59	15:43
118	Abi	Solanke	Male	00:50:00.11	16:0€
154	Ashley	Tucker	Female	00:50:00.17	16:0€
102	Katherine	Johnson	Female	00:51:13.44	16:29
103	Charles	Johnson	Male	00:51:21.62	16:32
164	Kela	Koch	Female	00:53:21.28	17:10
162	Alison	Burleson	Female	00:53:22.58	17:11
163	Billy	Burleson	Male	00:53:33.03	17:14
275	Camerin	Camerin	Male	00:54:29.02	17:32
200	Andre	Taylor jr	Male	00:55:14.91	17:47
16	Leah	Dodge	Female	00:55:35.63	17:53

13113	NAME		GENDER	CHIP TIME	PACE
259	Morgan	Brannock	Female	00:55:35.67	17:53
117	Jordan	Marley	Female	00:55:36.20	17:54
131	Sarah	Van Der Hyde	Female	00:55:40.16	17:55
43	Pauline	Goins	Female	00:55:45.30	17:57
153	Joshua	Kanasink	Male	00:55:53.10	17:59
152	Kaylee	Kanasink	Female	00:56:32.58	18:12
90	Kisha	Booker	Female	00:56:32.89	18:12
23	Miles	Grooms	Male	00:56:40.71	18:14
97	Nelson	Dawson	Male	00:56:48.94	18:17
260	Rossevelt	Ackeson	Male	00:56:52.40	18:18
258	Becca	Brannack	Female	00:57:13.06	18:25
18	Erin	Covington	Female	00:57:14.87	18:25
257	Angie	Dempsey	Female	00:57:31.14	18:31
40	Maria	Bond	Female	00:57:32.88	18:31
96	Cheryl	Dawson	Female	00:57:34.78	18:32
133	Angriess	Scott	Male	00:58:13.41	18:44
122	shamika	massenburg	Female	00:58:14.52	18:45
130	Jenika	Brakins	Female	00:58:21.65	18:47
95	Michael	Kanasink	Male	00:58:27.68	18:49
195	Lisa	Mullins	Female	00:58:28.37	18:49
151	Sandra	Kanasink	Female	00:58:32.38	18:50
196	Lily	Mullins	Female	00:58:40.96	18:53
268	Corey	Jones	Male	00:58:46.41	18:55
91	Harold	Johnson	Male	01:00:03.83	19:20
22	Ruth	Abernathy	Female	01:00:44.15	19:33
21	hester	chand	Female	01:00:46.21	19:34
267	David	Ulmet 1	Male	01:00:57.54	19:37
155	Chiara	Shelton	Female	01:01:14.21	19:43
265	No	Name	Male	01:01:16.04	19:43
93	Kim	Ulmet	Female	01:01:22.71	19:45
277	Denise	Lester	Female	01:01:24.27	19:46
68	Jasonn	McGuckin	Male	01:01:50.99	19:54
5	Toni	Taylor	Female	01:01:55.01	19:5€
24	Maria	Purcell	Female	01:02:28.00	20:0€
30	Carol	Booth	Female	01:02:30.05	20:07
132	John	Van Der Hyde	Male	01:03:00.09	20:17

BIB	NAME		GENDER	CHIP TIME	PACE
158	Brian	Terrey	Male	01:03:09.06	20:20
261	Natalie	Deboer	Female	01:03:10.30	20:20
19	Dale	DeJarnette	Female	01:03:12.49	20:21
67	John	Harding	Male	01:03:23.40	20:24
4	Danie	Taylor	Female	01:06:39.08	21:27
69	Leata	Washington	Female	01:06:45.67	21:29
161	Aden	Alphonse	Male	01:12:04.42	23:12
159	Denisha	Alphonse	Female	01:12:38.71	23:23
160	Adonis	Alphonse	Male	01:13:05.12	23:31
279	Veronica	Glast 1	Female	01:13:21.16	23:37
255	Alicia	fleming	Female	01:13:21.70	23:37
88	Juanita	Leonard	Female	01:16:13.80	24:32

)) ! 3 L) 3 L 7 7 <u>?</u> 3 L 3 2 1 L 3 5 5) <u>?</u>) L 1 2 7 3

))

)